
The White
Barn
D E L I V E R Y  M E N U

Fine dining experience at your doorstep.

 
To place your order call on:     022 4090 6633
                                                +91 90044 15822



Freshly cooked food with all measures to maintain
highest levels of hygiene.

 

 
 

Home deliveries within 7 km radius of The
Waterstones Hotel

Kindly place your order by calling 022 4090 6633,   
 +91 90044 15822

Minimum order value is INR 500 plus taxes

Orders are safely packed. Freshly cooked food
dropped off at your doorstep, to be consumed within
2 hours

Complete caution with regards to hygiene levels are
being maintained

Payments can made through cash/credit or debit
card



  
 
Breakfast INR       8am till midnight  
 

 

Cheese Omelette 275 
 

3 Eggwhite Omelette 255    
   

Masala Omelette 225 
  

Scrambled Egg 225 
 

Egg Bhurji 225 

 Add Chicken   75 

 Add Bacon   95 

 Add Ham   95 

 Add Cheese   95 

 

Boiled Egg 195 
 

Plain Omelette 195 
  

Batata Poha 225 
 

Upma 225 

 
 

 

  
 

Sides INR 
 

 

Chicken Sausage 125 

 

Bacon 115 

 

Hash Brown   95 

 

Extra Toast     65 
  

 

 
 

 

 

All egg orders are served with a portion of toasts. 

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge. 





Falafel Wrap

Chicken Tikka Wrap

Paneer Tikka Wrap

Smoked Salmon Bagel

Spinach Leek and Mushroom

Grilled Chicken

Crispy Chicken Breast

Classic Tenderloin Patty

Roasted Tomato and Basil 

Cream of Tomato

Mulligatawny

Vegetable Clear Soup 

Chicken Clear Soup 

Soups

Egg Drop, Chicken and Vegetables 

Wraps & Bagel

Burgers

INR

INR

INR

Cajun Cheese and Caramelized Onion
Quesadilla

Fajita Chicken and Cheese
Quesadilla 

German Pork Bratwurst Hotdog

Quesadillas & Hotdog INR

toasted bread croutons 

peppers, mint chutney 

peppers, mint chutney 

cream cheese, capers, onions 

onions, gherkins 

575

615

675

pesto hummus 

herb minced chicken and yellow cheddar patty

barbeque sauce 

lettuce, onions, tomatoes 

545

615

545

765

625

665

665

675

295

315

315

295

345

345

*Add bacon -100, slice of cheese - 60

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

Mexican spice rub

patty of minced vegetables

Go bunless! Replace your 
bun with a side salad  

 
 



Salads

pita crisps, olive oil drizzle 

Greek Salad
green peppers, onions, feta cheese, tomatoes,
cucumber, oregano, olive oil 

Fattoush and Feta

Fattoush and Feta with Falafel 

Insalata Caprese

pita crisps, olive oil drizzle with falafel fritters

peeled tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella 

Grilled Pear Salad
arugula, shaved parmesan, walnut, balsamic
dressing 

Watermelon Salad
mint, ginger, feta cheese 

Pasta

chilli spiked tomato sauce

Whole Wheat Penne, 
spinach, sundried tomatoes, jalapenos, feta
cheese 

Spaghetti Arrabiata

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio Peperoncino

Shrimp Spaghetti

olive oil, garlic, crushed red chilli flakes 

shredded zucchini, chilli , lemon 

INR

645

565

565

INR

565

565

645

575

495

495

795

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, cucumber,
vinaigrette dressing 

House Salad
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, cucumber,
vinaigrette dressing 

House Salad Grilled Cottage Cheese 

565

575

Caesar Salad
cottage cheese 595

House Salad Tuna and Egg 
canned tuna meat , boiled egg. lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, olives, cucumber, vinaigrette dressing 

695

tuna, boiled egg, black olives, boiled potatoes,
anchovies,green beans salad leaves, vinaigrette dressing 

Salad Nicoise 695

Caesar Salad Chicken 675
grilled chicken

House Salad Chicken Tikka / Grilled Chicken 
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, cucumber,
vinaigrette dressing 

Asian Chicken Salad

675

675cashew nuts, cucumber, tomato, onions 



Continental Main Course

Cottage Cheese Griddle Cakes
puy lentils, spinach, apple chutney, side 

Tomato and Olive Risotto 

Vegetables and  Olive Risotto

Prawn  and Olive Risotto

beet reduction, quinoa, gremolata 

Grilled Tiger Prawns
crushed pea mash, caper butter sauce 

Seared River Salmon

Crumbed Fish ‘n’ Chips

Grilled Pink Salmon

Grilled Chicken Breast

vegetables, mashed potato 

Grilled Chicken Bowl

Piri Piri Chicken

choice of chips or mash potato and choice
of mushroom or pepper sauce 

Minute Steak

INR

595

765

1395

Grilled Chicken Penne

Spaghetti Carbonara 

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Chicken and Olive Risotto

tartare sauce 

tossed vegetables, mashed potatoes, choice of
white wine & cream sauce or soy-mirin dressing

steamed quinoa, tossed broccoli with peri peri sauce 

mushroom sauce, sautéed vegetables 

895

595

595

775

1445

785

785

785

795

parmesan cream 

smoked Belgian bacon 

595

575

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

minced tenderloin, parmesan cheese 
795

695

ADD TO YOUR PASTA 
Vegtables -145

Prawns / Salmon -545
Chicken -165

CONTINENTAL SIDES
Mashed Potato/French Fries/ Potato

Wedges/ Sauteed Vegetables/ Sauteed
Spinach/ Broccoli/ 
Garlic Bread -225

     Garlic Cheese Bread/Whole wheat Garlic
Toast -265



Pizza INR  
 

(10” freshly baked) 
 
VEGETARIAN 
 

Bianco  595 
confit garlic, feta, arugula 
   

4 Cheese Pizza  595 
mozzarella, yellow cheddar, 

parmesan and feta  
 

Waterstones Full House  595 
assorted peppers, olives,  

sundried tomato, mushrooms,  

jalapeno, onions 

  

Classic Margherita  545 
 

Tandoori Paneer, Onion  545 

and Capsicum 

  

Sauerkraut, Garlic and Scallions  545 

 
 

 

NON-VEGETARIAN 

 

Smoked Salmon, Capers, Onion and Dill  895 

 

Pepperoni and Roasted Pumpkin   745 

 

Pork Sausage, Onions and Fries   695 

 

Meat Feast       695 
ham, bacon, sausage and chicken 

 

Tandoori Chicken, Onions and Capsicum  645 
 

Smoked Honey Mustard Chicken   645 

 
 

 

 

 

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge 



Indian Main Course

Paneer Mutter

Makhana Kofta 

Corn Palak

cottage cheese, peas, traditional spices 

fox nut curry

corn kernels, creamy spinach sauce 

INR

575

575

525

Chicken Tikka Makhani

Bhindi do Pyaza
fresh okra, soft onions 

Chana Masala

Dal Makhani 

Lasooni Dal Tadka

garbanzo beans, tea steeped curry sauce 

lentils, Indian spices 

Chicken Sukka

Kolhapuri Chicken Curry
spicy Kolhapur mix, thickened onion gravy 

Chicken Tikka Masala

 Lamb Rogan Josh

tandoori chicken bits, onions 

spiced lamb leg 

Lamb Kheema

 Vegetable Biryani

 Prawns Biryani

 Chicken Biryani 

 Lamb Biryani

Subz Tarkari Korma
mixed vegetables, mild curry sauce 

565

Home Style Prawn Curry 

curry leaf, coconut 

creamy tomato gravy 

minced lamb, fenugreek 

775

525

525

495

425

895

775

775

775

895

895

665

975

825

915

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

North Indian black dal speciality

with mild Indian spices



Indian Breads & Sides

Jeera Rice / Steamed Basmati Rice /
Brown Rice 

Mint Raita

Chapati (2 nos), Tawa Paratha

Stuffed Paratha

INR

245

145

125

165

DESSERTS INR

Moong Dal Halwa

Chocolate Brownie

New York Cheesecake

445

aloo/paneer/mix veg

395

465

chocolate sauce

blue berry compote

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

TOMATO SOUP + COLE SLAW SANDWICH
+ CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

PALAK MUTTER PANEER + 4 PHULKA
+ KACHUMBER

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST +MUSHROOM
SAUCE +  GARLIC BREAD + SIDE SALAD 

645

795

675

COMBOS



Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

BEVERAGES INR

Import Fresh Orange Juice 475

Protein Shake 465

Red Bull Energy Drink / Sugar Free 445

Sparkling Water (Perrier) 395
 330 ml

Seasonal Fruit and Yoghurt Smoothie 375

Milkshake 345

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice 245

Coke Zero / Diet Coke 245

Coca Cola / Fanta / Sprite 225

Fresh Coconut Water 195

Mineral Water 500 ml 125
1000 ml – 180

Bottled Water 500 ml 95
1000 ml – 140

Lassi 225

Chaas 165



Do It Yourself Kit

IN YOUR KIT ( 8inch  PIZZA BASE +
TOMATO SAUCE +
BROCCOLI,PEPPERS,ONION,
CAPSICUM +PIZZA CHEESE

345

MIXED VEG PIZZA

IN YOUR KIT ( BOILED MACARONI +
WHITE  SAUCE + HERBS + GARLIC
+MOZZARELLA CHEDDAR MIX)

MAC n CHEESE

WHAT YOU NEED - OVEN 

IN YOUR KIT ( 8 inch PIZZA BASE +
TOMATO SAUCE + CHICKEN SAUSAGES
+ ONION +PIZZA CHEESE

425

CHICKEN SAUSAGE PIZZA

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

375

Let your little ones explore the master chef in them. Order

the packed ingredient boxes that can be heated up in

the oven to give your kids a do it yourself  exercise

WHAT YOU NEED - OVEN 

WHAT YOU NEED - OVEN 




